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Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with riverboats

Key

Route finder
Day buses including 24-hour services

8
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40

47

48

133

344

388

149

35

242

Bus route Towards Bus stops
Bow Church ○

Tottenham Court Road ○LL

Fulham Broadway ○Ǉ

Westbourne Park ○Ǉ

Oxford Circus ○Z

Ilford ○ ○R

Hackney Wick ○

Waterloo ○LL

Clapham Junction ○S ○U

Shoreditch ○ ○M

Aldgate ○T ○W

Dulwich ○U ○Z

Bellingham ○S ○U

Shoreditch ○ ○M

London Bridge ○S ○U

Walthamstow Central ○ ○M

Streatham ○Ǉ

Edmonton Green ○ ○M

London Bridge ○S ○U

Homerton Hospital ○

Tottenham Court Road ○LL

Appold Street ○ ○M

Clapham Junction ○S ○U

Blackfriars ○LL

Stratford City ○

Buses from Leadenhall Market
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