## **Buses from Leadenhall Market**

## Key

- Connections with London Underground
- Connections with London Overground
- Connections with National Rail
- Connections with Docklands Light Railway
- Connections with riverboats



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. The disc (A) appears on the top of the bus stop in the 1|2|3 4|5|6 street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

## Route finder

## Day buses including 24-hour services

Bus route		Towards	Bus stops
8		Bow Church	(K)
		Tottenham Court Road	•
-11		Fulham Broadway	<b>①</b>
23	24 hour service	Westbourne Park	•
25	24 hour service	Oxford Circus	<b>2</b>
		Ilford	₽ R
26		Hackney Wick	(K)
		Waterloo	<u> </u>
35		Clapham Junction	<b>9 0</b>
		Shoreditch	<b>₩</b>
40		Aldgate	<b>1 W</b>
		Dulwich	00
47		Bellingham	<b>90</b>
		Shoreditch	<b>₩</b>
48		London Bridge	<b>90</b>
		Walthamstow Central	<b>₩</b>
133		Streatham	<b>(1)</b>
149	24 hour service	Edmonton Green	<b>₩</b>
		London Bridge	<b>9 0</b>
242	24 hour service	Homerton Hospital	(K)
		Tottenham Court Road	•
344	24 hour service	Appold Street	₩ 🕅
		Clapham Junction	<b>90</b>
388		Blackfriars	•
		Stratford City	(K)

